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Date Time Notes

Sunday 5 January

Monday 6 January Trial Game 1 HKG vs AUS  Zone 1

Trial Game 2 ENG vs CHI  Zone 1

Trial Game 3 MEX vs ESP  Zone 1

Tuesday 7 January 13:00 Trial Game 4 NZL vs FRA Zone 2

Trial Game 5 RSA vs CAN Zone 2

Trial Game 6 BRA vs USA Zone 2

Wednesday 8 January 13:00 Game 1 HKG vs ESP  Zone 1

Game 2 AUS vs CHI  Zone 1

Game 3 ENG vs MEX  Zone 1

Thursday 9 January 13:00 Game 4 NZL vs USA  Zone 2

Game 5 FRA vs CAN  Zone 2

Game 6 RSA vs BRA  Zone 2

Friday 10 January 13:00 Game 7 ENG vs AUS  Zone 1

Game 8 HKG vs CHI  Zone 1

Game 9 MEX vs ESP  Zone 1

Saturday 11 January 13:00 Game 10 RSA vs FRA  Zone 2

Game 11 NZL vs CAN  Zone 2

Game 12 BRA vs USA  Zone 2

Sunday 12 January 13:00 Game 13 CHI vs MEX  Zone 1

Game 14 AUS vs ESP  Zone 1

Game 15 HKG vs ENG  Zone 1

Monday 13 January 13:00 Game 16 CAN vs BRA  Zone 2

Game 17 FRA vs USA  Zone 2

Game 18 NZL vs RSA  Zone 2

Tuesday 14 January

Wednesday 15 January 13:00 Game 19 Quarter-Final 1 1st Zone 1 vs 4th Zone 2

Game 20 Quarter-Final 2 2nd Zone 2 vs 3rd Zone 1

Thursday 16 January 13:00 Game 21 Quarter-Final 3 2nd Zone 1 vs 3rd Zone 2

Game 22 Quarter-Final 4 1st Zone 2 vs 4th Zone 1

Friday 17 January

Saturday 18 January 13:00 Game 23 Semi-Final 1 Winner QF1 vs Winner QF2

Game 24 Semi-Final 2 Winner QF3 vs Winner QF4

Sunday 19 January 13:00 Game 25 3rd / 4th Place Game Loser SF1 vs Loser SF2

Game 26 Final Winner SF1 vs Winner SF2

Prize Giving

Closing Ceremony

Rest Day

Rest Day (Penalty Shoot-Outs if necessary)

Fortune Heights FIP Snow Polo World Cup 2014

Play Schedule

Schedule

Arrival of teams, briefing and draw of horses


